
Crown Court, 17 & 19 New Bedford Road, Luton, LU1 1SA
Town Centre Investment Opportunity

FOR SALE

Summary

Tenure For Sale

Price £350,000

EPC Rating Upon enquiry

Key Points

Town Centre Location•
Income Producing•

Multi-Let•
Car Parking•

01582 401 221 (Luton) | 01462 542 760 (Hitchin) | admin@srwood.co.uk | www.srwood.co.uk



Viewing & Further Information

Stephen Wood
01582 401 221 | 07798 610 003
s.w@srwood.co.uk

Jacob Wood
01582 401 221 | 07401 221 022
j.w@srwood.co.uk

LU1 1SA

Location
Crown Court is located at the junction of New Bedford Road and 
Inkerman Street in Luton town centre and is opposite The Galaxy 
Leisure Centre.

Description
Purpose built premises comprising two retail units and 8 apartments 
with undercroft car parking. The retail units are both let and the 
apartments have been sold. 

Retail Unit 17 - let for a term of 9 years from June 2017. The passing 
rental is £8,000. The 2023 rent review has not been settled. We 
believe it to have a rental value of circa £13,000 per annum. Lease 
expires 2026.

Retail Unit 19 - let for a term of 15 years from June 2021. The passing 
rental is £14,000 per annum and was set in June 2021.

Undercroft Car Park - Approximately 5 spaces all demised.

Crown Court Apartments - 5 have already seen lease extensions. 3 
apartments have not seen their ground leases extended. The 
ground leases are for a term of 99 years from March 1988. Current 
ground rent total income £760 per annum.

The last ground lease to be extended was undertaken at a premium 
of £23,800 in March 2019.

Terms
The freehold interest subject to the existing tenancies is available at 
£350,000.

VAT
VAT will be payable at the appropriate rate if applicable.

Crown Court, 17 & 19 New Bedford Road, Luton, LU1 1SA

The above information contained within this email is sent subject to contract. These particulars are for general information only and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract. All statements contained therein are made 
without responsibility on the part of the vendors or lessors and are not to be relied upon as statement or representation of fact. Intending purchasers or lessees must satisfy themselves, by inspection, or otherwise, as to the 
correctness of each of the statements of dimensions contained in these particulars. Generated on 09/09/2025


